  ICOP Technology Inc.
User Manual
DDOM-SST-XG-44P
Manual
Version 3.0
February. 2022
DDOM-SST-44P                 User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    II

DDOM-SST-44P                 User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    4
1.3  Ordering Information
PART NO. Capacities Type  Operation Temp.
DDOM-SST-1G-44P-HL 1GB Horizontal Right -40℃~+85℃
DDOM-SST-1G-44P-H 1GB Horizontal Left -40℃~+85℃
DDOM-SST-1G-44P-V 1GB Vertical -40℃~+85℃
DDOM-SST-2G-44P-HL 2GB Horizontal Right -40℃~+85℃
DDOM-SST-2G-44P-H 2GB Horizontal Left -40℃~+85℃
DDOM-SST-2G-44P-V 2GB Vertical -40℃~+85℃
DDOM-SST-44P                 User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    5
2. Hardware Information
2.1 Pin Assignment
Pin # Pin Name Pin Type Pin # Pin Name Pin Type